AL AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
AVT E C Hl AF NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
SINCE 1975
O P.O. BOX 265 & BOX §120 STN. F
OGDENSBURG, NY TEL: 1-800-265-6681 OTTAWA, ONTARIO
U.S.A. 13669-0265 FAX: 1-800-561-1970 CANADA K2C 3H4
TEL: (315) 472-5270 U.S.A. & CANADA TEL: (613) 226-5772
__ FAX: (613) 226-2802 FAX: (613) 226-2802

provide a price and delivery quotation for a special purpose two
output pulse module meeting the following specifications:
Model designation: AVB1-3-PSC-T where T represents the
time separation between the leading
edges of the "P" and "N" outputs.
(see enclosed waveform sketch).
Ts The following T values (and
frequencies) are available.
T (ns) £ (MHz)
0.862 580
0.770 650
0.690 725
0.625 800
0.546 915
0.500 1000
Suffix the model number by the
requires T value. Note that T may
be varied by + 10% using a self
contained one turn pot control on
the module. In addition, the T
value may be varied electronically
by applying a 0 to +10 V DC control
voltage to a solder terminal on the
module. Selection between pot
control and electronic contol is
controlled via a two position seif
contained switch.
Amplitude: 100 Volts.
Pulse width: Set equal to T value (fixed).
Rise time: = 250 ps.
Fall time: 250 to 500 ps.
PRF: 0 to 2 100 KHz.
PRF controlled by input trigger
PRF. (Attempt will be made to
increase the PRF rating beyond 100
KHz).
Output connectors: SMA.
Chassis size: 1.7" x 3.0" x 6.0."
Prime power: +24 VDC, 300 mA.
Price: $1,395.00 US each,
FOB: Destination.
Delivery: 9 days ARO.
Thank you for your interest in our preducts. Please call me
again (1-800-265-6681) if you require any additional information.
Yours truly/
Dr. lter Chudobiak
Chief Engineer
WC:pr
Encl.
eV
_\
»
ial
<- PX >
A
Moy
i
tlood
_t
=
a
le —s Po |
ZT pues Preece Griz)
e»)
OQ. £62 S5o
6.770 6.3.8 06H
72>
2 k2E
S26
Oo. T¥6